PUTSCH "EBP-950 PMCR" EDGEBANDER (W/PRE-MILL & CORNER ROUNDING)
Item # EO-230170 - Lot # 003
Current Bid: $0 No Reserve
End Time: 275 Days, 15 Hours, 38 Minutes
(12/31/2025 2:30PM EST)
Brand/Model: PUTSCH "EBP-950 PMCR"
Year MFG: 2023
Machine Type: EDGEBANDER (W/PRE-MILL & CORNER
ROUNDING)
Serial #: 23.846.002
Elect./Voltage: 230 V, 60 Cy, 3 Ph.
Location: FLETCHER, NC
Dimensions: 143" L x 62" W x 79" H
Weight: 1160 Lbs.
Comment: New, "Never Used" with pre-mill & corner
rounding!
Description:
CASADEI (PUTSCH-Branded) EBP-950 PMCR Automatic Edgebander, New, Never Used, with Pre-Mill & Corner
Rounding
Specifications:
• Edgebanding thickness: 0.4 - 3 mm (0.02" - 0.12") Coil, 0.4 - 5 mm (0.02" - 0.20") Strip with Manual feed.
• Panel thickness 8 - 45 mm (0.31" - 1.77"), Min. panel width 95 mm (3.74"), & Min. panel length 110 mm (4.33").
• Feed speed 9 MPM (29 FPM).
Equipped with:
• Pre-Mill Unit, with (2) 0.75 kW (1 HP) - 12,000 RPM - 200 Hz Motors, Counter-rotation, (2) 60 mm Dia. x 52 mm H
(2.36&rdquo; Dia. x 2.05&rdquo; H) Diamond cutterheads, Max. milling adjustment 2 mm (0.08"), & Dedicated extraction
system with Blower.
• Anti-Adherence Spray Unit.
• Infrared lamp.
• PURE (PUR & EVA) Hot melt gluing system, with Teflon-coated glue pot with (6) 1,315 W Heating elements with (4) in
Glue pot, (1) in Turret & (1) in Glue spreading roller, Thermostatic glue control, Automatic standby & Temperature
display, and Automatic glue drainage.
• Pneumatically-operated guillotine.
• Pressure section, with (1) Large driven & (2) Small idler rollers.
1805 Sardis Rd. North - Charlotte, North Carolina 28270 USA
Phone: 877-580-5844 (US/Canada)  800-087-2928 (Mexico)  +1 704-815-1775 (International)
Fax: + 1 704-841-1200  Email: info@exfactoryauctions.com
Detail Specification Sheet
• Feed chain, with Scratch resistant, non-slip rubber pads.
• Top pressure beam, with (2) Rows of rubber rollers.
• Safety enclosure.
• PLC Control, with ETOUCH 7" Backlit LCD touchscreen display, 99-Program Storage, & Diagnostics.
Workstations:
• Front & Rear End Trim Unit, with 0.22 kW (1/3 HP) - 12,000 RPM - 200 Hz Motor, & (2) 80 mm (3.15&rdquo;) Knives.
• Top & Bottom Flush/Bevel/Radius Trim Unit, with 0.22 kW (1/3 HP) - 12,000 RPM - 200 Hz Motors, 75 mm (2.95") Dia.
Cutters with Disposable knives, 2 - 3 mm (0.08" - 0.012") Radii, & 15° Bevel.
• Corner Rounding Unit, with 0.22 kW (1/3 HP) - 12,000 RPM - 200 Hz Motor, 50 mm (1.97&rdquo;) Diamond
cutterheads, 50 mm (1.97&rdquo;) Vertical/Horizontal copiers for profiling straight, curved, & beveled edges, & PLC-
selectable front, rear, or complete panel processing.
• Edge Scraping Unit, with 2 mm (0.08&rdquo;) Cutters,
• Top & Bottom Glue Scraping Unit, with 120 mm (4.72&rdquo;) Vertical disc copier.
• Top & Bottom Buffing Unit, with (2) 0.13 kW (0.17 HP) - 1,400 RPM Motors.
• Polishing Spray Unit, PLC-Controlled, with (2) Sprayers.
NOTE: Sold "As Is" Without Warranty!
Final Remove Date: 12/31/2025
Contact: Kevin Welker - (877) 580-5844 ext. 316 - kevin.welker@exfactoryauctions.com
1805 Sardis Rd. North - Charlotte, North Carolina 28270 USA
Phone: 877-580-5844 (US/Canada)  800-087-2928 (Mexico)  +1 704-815-1775 (International)
Fax: + 1 704-841-1200  Email: info@exfactoryauctions.com
Detail Specification Sheet